Heritage Lake Association, Inc.

6:40 PM
03/04/14 Monthly Expenditures Total-CJM
Accrual Basis February 2014
Type Date Num Name Memo Account
1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 2/3/2014 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 2/3/12014 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 2/3/2014 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Check 2/4/2014 20714 Sharp Payroll, Inc. 1/20/14 - 2/2/14 pay period 2/7/14 pay date 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Check 2/4/2014 14494 Mountjoy, Paul 22.5hrs @ $15/hr 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 2/4/2014 14495 Donald M Heinold 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 2/6/12014 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 2/6/12014 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 2/10/2014 EFT Verizon Wireless 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 2/10/2014 EFT Ameren|P 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 2/10/2014 EFT AmerenIP 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 2/10/2014 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 2/10/2014 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 2/11/2014 14496 C. Edwin Walker 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 2/11/2014 14497 Casey's General St...  Cust #21308 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 2/11/2014 14498 Frontier 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 2/11/2014 14499 H & H Mechanical I... Inv #2294 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 2/11/2014 14500 nois Department ... 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 2/11/2014 14501 Jason Magarity-Ven...  VOID: 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 2/11/2014 14502 Mackinaw Hardware... 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Pmt -Check 2/11/2014 14503 Markley's Pest Cont... 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Pmt -Check 2/11/2014 14504 Pat Mountjoy 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Pmt -Check 2/11/2014 14505 Stoops Plumbing Inc. 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Pmt -Check 2/11/2014 14506 Casey's General St... 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Pmt -Check 2/17/2014 14377 Village of Mackinaw 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
eck 2/18/2014 2181... Sharp Payroll, Inc. 2/3 - 2/16 pay period 2/21/14 pay date 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Pmt -Check 2/18/2014 14507 Ben E. Neville Disp... 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Pmt -Check 2/18/2014 14508 Casey's General St... 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Pmt -Check 2/18/2014 14509 Country Financial 1000 - i i
Pmt -Check 2/18/2014 14510 Frontier 1000 -
Pmt -Check 2/18/2014 14511 Mackinaw Hardware. .. 1000 -
Pmt -Check 2/18/2014 14512 Nicole Shake 1000 -
Pmt -Check 2/18/2014 14513 Stoops Plumbing Inc. 1000 -
Check 2/18/2014 14514 C. Edwin Walker Matthew Taylor - paid HLA directly 1000 -
Check 2/18/2014 14525 C. Edwin Walker Lutz payment 1000 -
Bill Pmt -Check 2/19/2014 14526 Kavanagh, Scully, S... 1000 -
Pmt -Check 2/19/2014 14527 Corn Belt Energy 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Pmt -Check 2/19/2014 14528 Frontier 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Pmt -Check 2/19/2014 14529 Mangold Ford Merc... 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Pmt -Check 2/19/2014 14530 Nicor 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Pmt -Check 2/19/2014 14531 Pat Mountjoy Reimb for truck repairs 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Check 2/20/2014 14488 Country Financial Insurance - paid twice in one month 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
ill Pmt -Check 2/25/2014 14532 Frontier 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Pmt -Check 2/25/2014 14533 Marvin Theobald1 Reimb for expenes 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Check 2/25/2014 140224  Staples Office supplies 1000 - First Security Checking 906662

Total 1000 - First Security Checking 906662
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Split Amount Balance

2006 - Accounts Payable (39.56) (39.56)
2006 - Accounts Payable (107.91) (147.47)
2006 - Accounts Payable (65.90) (213.37)
-SPLIT- (2,782.97) (2,996.34)
6503 - Lodge Equipment & ... (337.50) (3,333.84)
2006 - Accounts Payable (1,500.00) (4,833.84)
2006 - Accounts Payable (88.45) (4,922.29)
2006 - Accounts Payable (20.63) (4,942.92)
2006 - Accounts Payable (81.93) (5,024.85)
2006 - Accounts Payable (21.77) (5,046.62)
2006 - Accounts Payable (73.90) (5,120.52)
2006 - Accounts Payable (19.51) (5,140.03)
2006 - Accounts Payable (20.41) (5,160.44)
2006 - Accounts Payable (412.76) (5,573.20)
2006 - Accounts Payable (556.30) (6,129.50)
2006 - Accounts Payable (42.90) (6,172.40)
2006 - Accounts Payable (110.00) (6,282.40)
2006 - Accounts Payable (113.32) (6,395.72)
2006 - Accounts Payable 0.00 (6,395.72)
2006 - Accounts Payable (22.24) (6,417.96)
2006 - Accounts Payable (39.00) (6,456.96)
2006 - Accounts Payable (59.03) (6,515.99)
2006 - Accounts Payable (1,489.03) (8,005.02)
2006 - Accounts Payable (7.01) (8,012.03)
2006 - Accounts Payable (56.00) (8,068.03)
-SPLIT- (1,160.86) (9,228.89)
2006 - Accounts Payable (335.00) (9,563.89)
2006 - Accounts Payable (467.60) (10,031.49)
2006 - Accounts Payable (786.41) (10,817.90)
2006 - Accounts Payable (250.93) (11,068.83)
2006 - Accounts Payable (72.74) (11,141.57)
2006 - Accounts Payable (88.33) (11,229.90)
2006 - Accounts Payable (456.72) (11,686.62)
6003 - Collection Expense (226.75) (11,913.37)
6003 - Collection Expense (25.00) (11,938.37)
2006 - Accounts Payable (1,580.00) (13,518.37)
2006 - Accounts Payable (116.02) (13,634.39)
2006 - Accounts Payable (93.37) (13,727.76)
2006 - Accounts Payable (3,675.00) (17,402.76)
2006 - Accounts Payable (266.01) (17,668.77)
2006 - Accounts Payable (102.05) (17,770.82)
6014 - Commercial Propert... (786.41) (18,557.23)
2006 - Accounts Payable (216.27) (18,773.50)
2006 - Accounts Payable (276.23) (19,049.73)
6009 - Office Supplies (642.61) (19,692.34)

(19,692.34) (19,692.34)

(19,692.34) (19,692.34)
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